Vehicle Box PC
Vehicle Keyboard
Power Supply
Vehicle Tablet
Vehicle Monitor
Built for Rugged Mobility and Reliability.
Built for Rugged
Mobility and Reliability.
1
TOGETHER
BEYOND THE SUMMIT
Power
Adapter
& Supply
ACP-HAS065
Series
AC/DC Switching
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
Model name Wattage Voltage Current
ACP- HAS035053-XX 35W 5V 7A
ACP-HAS042123-XX 42W 12V 3.5A
ACP-HAS050123-XX 50W 12V 4.16A
ACP-HAS060123-XX 60W 12V 5A
ACP-HAS042193-XX 42W 19V 2.21A
ACP-HAS065193-XX 65W 19V 3.42A
ACP-HAS048243-XX 48W 24V 2A
ACP-HAS060243-XX 60W 24V 2.5A
ACP-HAS066243-XX 66W 24V 2.75A
ACP-HAS060303-XX 60W 30V 2A
ACP-HAS060323-XX 60W 32V 1.87A
ACP-HAS060363-XX 60W 36V 1.65A
ACP-HAS040483-XX 40W 48V 0.85A
ACP-HAS060483-XX 60W 48V 1.25A
Dimension:
L110 * W62.2 * H32mm (Max.)
AC INLET : IEC-320-C14 or C6
ACP-AMS-120
Series
Model name Wattage Voltage Current
ACP-AMS-100-12 100W 12V 8.3A
ACP-AMS-105-15 105W 15V 7A
ACP-AMS-120-24 120W 24V 5A
ACP-AMS-120-30 120W 30V 4A
ACP-AMS-126-42 126W 42V 3A
ACP-AMS-130-54 130W 54V 2.4A
Dimension:
L152 * W55 * H33mm (Max.)
AC INLET : IEC-320-C14 or C6
ACP-ASS-132
Series
Model name Wattage Voltage Current
ACP-ASS-080-12 80W 12V 6.67A
ACP-ASS-090-12 90W 12V 7.5A
ACP-ASS-120-19 120W 19V 6.3A
ACP-ASS-100-24 100W 24V 4.16A
ACP-ASS-120-24 120W 24V 5A
ACP-ASS-132-24 132W 24V 5.5A
ACP-ASS-100-54 100W 54V 1.85A
ACP-ASS-124-54 124W 54V 2.3A
Dimension:
L150 * W71 * H25.5mm (Max.)
AC INLET : IEC-320-C6
ACP-AMP-150
Series
Model name Wattage Voltage Current
ACP-AMP-120-12 120W 12V 10A
ACP-AMP-150-19 150W 19V 7.9A
ACP-AMP-150-24 150W 24V 6.25A
ACP-AMP-150-30 150W 30V 5A
ACP-AMP-160-54 162W 54V 3A
Dimension:
L165 * W67.5 * H33mm (Max.)
AC INLET : IEC-320-C14 or C6
Dimension : L146*W70*H25mm